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NEW HOME ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Alferman Electric 525 Summer Hill Lane Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-0150 See Facebook Page

American Electric & Data 112 Saint Charles St., Box 340 New Melle, Mo 63365 636-398-8811 www.aedi-mo.com

Authorized Electric 1314 Old State Road M Barnhart, Mo 63012 636-464-0082 See Facebook Page

Bell Electric 128 Millwell Drive Maryland Heights, Mo 63043 314-739-7744 www.bellelectrical.com

Branson Electric 17625 Manchester Road Glencoe, Mo 63038 636-458-2944 See Facebook Page

Cse Contracting Service 111 Metrocom Drive Pacific, Mo 63069 636-451-4441 www.cseelectric.com

Design Electric, Inc 5467 Butler Hill Road Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-842-4363 See Facebook Page

Desoto Ozark Electric Po Box 368, 1659 Veterans Dr. Desoto, Mo 63020 636-586-5498 See Facebook Page

Fusion Electrical Systems, LLC 11042 Manchester Road Kirkwood, Mo 63122 314-395-8888 www.fusionmediasystems.net

G & A Electric, Inc. 1690 Highway Am Villa Ridge, Mo 63089 636-742-4687 See Facebook Page

Good Electric 409 Explorer Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63368 314-303-3375 See Facebook Page

Grasser Electric North 60 Boone Hills Drive Saint Peter’S, Mo 63376 636-441-5200 www.grasserelectric.com

J. Bathe Electric 71 Triad South Drive Saint Charles, Mo 63304 636-498-0613 www.jbathe.com

Jag Electrical Systems, LLC 8 Horstman Court Foley, Mo 63347 636-462-3210 www.jag-es.com

JCS Electric, LLC 525 Sunshine Brook Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-474-9220 www.jcselectric.com

Jepsen Electric 655 West Essex Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63122 314-822-1537 See Facebook Page

Kay Bee Electric 250 Rue Saint Francois Florissant, Mo 63031 314-837-3308 www.kaybeeelectric.com

LC Electric, LLC 17538 Manchester Road Glencoe, Mo 63038 636-458-3658 See Facebook Page

M. R. Bathe Electric 1040 Liberty Industrial Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-240-7716 www.mrsystemsinc.com

Northwest Electric 11039 Gravois Industrial Crt Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-842-7400 www.nwestl.com

Patraba Electric 3124 Brown Rd Saint Louis, Mo 63114 314-423-5011 www.patrabaelectricalsystems.
com

Pyramid Electrical Contr, Inc 300 Monticello Place Fairview Hgts, Il 62208 618-632-1180 www.pyramidelectrical.com  

Schaeffer Electric 4667 Green Park Road Saint Louis, Mo 63123 314-892-7800 www.schaefferelectric.com

Superb Electric 415 Riverview Lane Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-493-5820 See Facebook Page

Ultra Electric, Inc 502 Conger Drive Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-226-6265 See Facebook Page

West County Electric 4148 Alt Road Eureka, Mo 63025 636-938-5883 See Facebook Page

Wischmeyer Electric Inc 5001 Highway P Wentzville, Mo 63385 636-856-8244 See Facebook Page
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COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Cdi Enterprises 18110 Chesterfield Airport Chesterfield, Mo 63005 636-532-0500 www.cdistl.com

Fusion Media Systems 11042 Manchester Road Kirkwood, Mo 63122 314-395-8888 www.fusionmediasystems.net

Home & Business Systems, Inc. 14524 Manchester Road St. Louis, Mo 63011 636-405-1392 See Facebook Page

Home Tech (J. Bathe Electric) 71 Triad South Drive Saint Charles, Mo 63304 636-498-0613 www.jbathe.com

Schaeffer Electric 4667 Green Park Road Saint Louis, Mo 63123 314-892-7800 www.schaefferelectric.com

RESIDENTIAL VOICE DATA SECURITY INSTALLATION SERVICES

COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Akron Electric 3935 Bayless Saint Louis, Mo 63125 314-894-3711 www.akronelectric.net

Byrne Electric 9606 South Broadway Saint Louis, Mo 63125 314-544-4071 www.byrne-electric.com

Casey Electric 6405 Arsenal Saint Louis, Mo 63139 314-644-3614 See Facebook Page

Eckelkamp Electric 1523 Pottery, Po Box 1936 Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-4795 See Facebook Page

Hanenkamp Electric 21 International Plaza Ct. Saint Ann, Mo 63074 314-423-2666 www.hanenkampelectric.com

Jcs Electric, LLC 525 Sunshine Brook Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-474-9220 www.jcselectric.com

Lsr Electric, LLC 2010 Magnolia Garden Lane O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-357-1313 See Facebook Page

Lynn’S Electric, LLC 32 Beacon Hill Lane Saint Louis, Mo 63141 314-962-5966 www.lynnselectric.com

Rjp Electric 3608 S. Big Bend Blvd. Saint Louis, Mo 63143 314-781-2400 www.rjpelectric.com

Schaeffer Electric 4667 Green Park Road Saint Louis, Mo 63123 314-892-7800 www.schaefferelectric.com

Stiarwalt Electric 1134 E. Wabash St. O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-379-8666 www.stairwaltelectric.com 

Total Electric 605 Potosi Street, Po Box 983 Farmington, Mo 63640 573-756-1709 www.totalelectco.com

Trinity Electrical Services, LLC 7768 Ardmore Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63368 636-346-3861 See Facebook Page

Ultra Electric, Inc. 502 Conger Drive Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-226-6265 See Facebook Page

Washington Electric Po Box 351 Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-3383 See Facebook Page

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL SERVICE & REPAIRS
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SIGNATORY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS: COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Akron Electric 3935 Bayless Saint Louis, Mo 63125 314-894-3711 www.akronelectric.net

Alferman Electric 525 Summer Hill Lane Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-0150 See Facebook Page

American Electric & Data 112 Saint Charles St., Box 340 New Melle, Mo 63365 636-398-8811 www.aedi-mo.com

Amp’D Electric, LLC 345 Lewis Bluff Circle Eureka, Mo 63025 314-392-1770 www.ampdelectric.org

Arnold Dba Metropolitan 8775 Metropolitan Blvd. Pevely, Mo 63070 636-475-5100 See Facebook Page

Aschinger Electric 877 Horan Fenton, Mo 63026 636-343-1211 www.aschinger.com

Austin Electrical Systems, LLC 1111 James Street Washington, Mo 63090 636-266-1309 See Facebook Page

Authorized Electric 1314 Old State Road M Barnhart, Mo 63012 636-464-0082 See Facebook Page

Avco Electrical Services, LLC Po Box 14 Montgomery City, Mo 63361 888-881-2826 See Facebook Page

Bell Electric 128 Millwell Drive Maryland Heights, Mo 63043 314-739-7744 www.bellelectrical.com

Benson Electric 7216 Weil Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-644-2844 www.bensonelectric.com

Branson Electric 17625 Manchester Road Glencoe, Mo 63038 636-458-2944 See Facebook Page

Briner Electric  2466 Old Dorsett Road Maryland Heights, Mo 63043 314-298-0800 www.brinerelec.com 

Brk Electrical Contractors, LLC 2232 Welsh Industrial Court Saint Louis, Mo 63146 314-785-0078 See Facebook Page

Byrne Electric 9606 South Broadway Saint Louis, Mo 63125 314-544-4071 www.byrne-electric.com

Casey Electric 6405 Arsenal Saint Louis, Mo 63139 314-644-3614 See Facebook Page

Coltrane Systems, LLC 8747 Big Bend Boulevard Webster Groves, Mo 63119 314-961-8731 www.coltranesystems.com

Concept Electrical Services 3 Briarbrook Trail Des Peres, Mo 63131 636-337-7213 www.conceptstl.com 

Cse Contracting Service 111 Metrocom Drive Pacific, Mo 63069 636-451-4441 www.cseelectric.com

Design Electric, Inc. 5467 Butler Hill Road Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-842-4363 See Facebook Page

Desoto Ozark Electric Po Box 368, 1659 Veterans 
Dr.

Desoto, Mo 63020 636-586-5498 See Facebook Page

Dimaggio Electric 8912 Gravois Saint Louis, Mo 63123 314-638-5554 www.dimaggioelectric.com

Diversified Electrical Services 4521 Towne Court Saint Charles, Mo 63304 636-936-0138 www.deslc.com

Dynamic Electric Corp 125 Willow Road Labadie, Mo 63055 636-451-2312 www.dynamicelectriccorp.
com

Eckelkamp Electric 1523 Pottery, Po Box 1936 Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-4795 See Facebook Page

Electric Design And Service, Inc. 1914 South Broadway Saint Louis, Mo 63104 314-221-8351 See Facebook Page

Electrical & Data Service Co, LLC Po Box 401 Chesterfield, Mo 63006 314-644-3120 www.electricaldataservice.com 
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COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Five Star Electric, Inc. 409 Sonderen Street O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-379-4545 www.fivestar-electric.com 

Fountain City Electric, LLC 14042 Charter Church Road Desoto, Mo 63020 636-208-7994 www.fountaincityelectric.
com 

Fusion Electrical Systems, LLC 11042 Manchester Road Kirkwood, Mo 63122 314-395-8888 www.fusionmediasystems.
net

G & A Electric, Inc. 1690 Highway Am Villa Ridge, Mo 63089 636-742-4687 See Facebook Page

G & D Rees, Inc.  6437 North Highway 185 Beaufort, Mo 63013 636-451-0177 See Facebook Page

Good Electric 409 Explorer Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63368 314-303-3375 See Facebook Page

Grasser Electric North 60 Boone Hills Drive Saint Peter’S, Mo 63376 636-441-5200 www.grasserelectric.com

Gratza Electric, Llc 2464 Taylor Road, Suite 123 Wildwood, Mo 63040 636-433-5808 www.gratzaelectric.com

Guarantee Elec Const Co  3405 Bent Saint Louis, Mo 63116 314-772-5400 www.geco.com

Hanenkamp Electric 21 International Plaza Ct. Saint Ann, Mo 63074 314-423-2666 www.hanenkampelectric.
com

House Electric, Inc. Po Box 373 Wentzville, Mo 63385 636-327-4763 See Facebook Page

J. Bathe Electric 71 Triad South Drive Saint Charles, Mo 63304 636-498-0613 www.jbathe.com

J. West Electrical Contr, LLC 913 Blossom Lane Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-985-8124 www.jwestelectric.com

Jag Electrical Systems, LLC 8 Horstman Court Foley, Mo 63347 636-462-3210 www.jag-es.com

Jarrell Contracting 4208 Rider Trail North Earth City, Mo 63045 314-291-0100 www.cejarrell.com

Jcs Electric, LLC 525 Sunshine Brook Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-474-9220 www.jcselectric.com

Jepsen Electric 655 West Essex Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63122 314-822-1537 See Facebook Page

K & F Electric, Inc. 240 Larkin Willliams Ind Ct Fenton, Mo 63026 636-492-3200 www.zakcompanies.com

Kaemmerlen Electric 2728 Locust Street Saint Louis, Mo 63103 314-535-2226 www.kaemmerlen.com

Kaemmerlen Parts & Service 1539 South Kingshighway Saint Louis, Mo 63110 314-535-2222 www.kps-stl.com

Kaiser Electric, Inc. 1552 Fencorp Drive Fenton, Mo 63026 636-305-1515 www.kaiserelectric.com

Kay Bee Electric 250 Rue Saint Francois Florissant, Mo 63031 314-837-3308 www.kaybeeelectric.com

Lc Electric, LLC 17538 Manchester Road Glencoe, Mo 63038 636-458-3658 See Facebook Page

Legacy Electric, LLC Po Box 1075 Fenton, Mo 63026 314-686-3153 www.legacyelectricstl.com 

Liberty Electric, Inc. 6 West Industrial Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-379-2055 www.libertyelectric.us

Lsr Electric, LLC 2010 Magnolia Garden Lane O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-357-1313 See Facebook Page

Lynn’S Electric, LLC 32 Beacon Hill Lane Saint Louis, Mo 63141 314-962-5966 www.lynnselectric.com

M. R. Bathe Electric 1040 Liberty Industrial Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-240-7716 www.mrsystemsinc.com

Marchi Electric, Inc. 922 Arlington Glen Drive Fenton, Mo 63026 636-305-0032 See Facebook Page
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SIGNATORY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS: COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL (CONT)

COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Martin Power Services, LLC Po Box 22012 Saint Louis, Mo 63126 314-843-5448 See Facebook Page

Meier Electric  Po Box 984 Farmington, Mo 63640 573-756-1241 See Facebook Page

Metropolitan Electric(Arnold) 8775 Metropolitan Blvd Pevely, Mo 63070 636-475-5100 See Facebook Page

Mid States Energy Company, 
LLC

18880 Pleasant Valley Drive Ste Genevieve, Mo 63670 573-883-6054 See Facebook Page

Municipal Electric 2735 Mercantile Dr. Saint Louis, Mo 63144 314-645-2400 See Facebook Page

Nash Electric, LLC 1219 Knob Lick Road Farmington, Mo 63640 573-631-0700 See Facebook Page

National Electrical Contr Co 1230 Pierce Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63110 314-241-0960 www.nationalelectricalcc.com

Netcom, Inc. 1632 Headland Drive Fenton, Mo 63026 636-349-6400 www.netcomstl.com 

Northwest Electric 11039 Gravois Industrial Crt Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-842-7400 www.nwestl.com

Patraba Electric 3124 Brown Rd Saint Louis, Mo 63114 314-423-5011 www.patrabaelectricalsys-
tems.com

Paynecrest Electric 10411 Baur Blvd. Saint Louis, Mo 63132 314-996-0400 www.paynecrest.com

Pearl Street Electric, LLC 4605 Shrewsbury Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-240-5550 www.pearlstreetelectric.
com

Pioneer Electric, LLC 1966 Big Bend Road Cape Girardeau, Mo 63701 636-208-7057 See Facebook Page

Prante Electric & 
Communications

Po Box 15170 Saint Louis, Mo 63110 314-899-9426 www.prante.com

Precision Electrical 
Automation

Po Box 22 Fenton, Mo 63026 314-732-0210 www.precisioneas.com

Renaissance Voice Comm Gp 
(Rvc)

514 Earth City Plaza STE 241 Earth City, Mo 63045 314-266-6876 www.rvcsolutions.com

Request Electric, Inc. 1657 Summit Terrace Ct. Fenton, Mo 63026 314-226-8548 www.requestelectric.com

Resource Electric, Inc. 12739 Carrollton Ind. Dr. Bridgeton, Mo 63044 314-209-1530 www.resourceelectric.com

Rice Electrical 
Servs & Controls

12895 Pennridge Drive Bridgeton, Mo 63044 314-209-1800 See Facebook Page

Riley Electric 17 Grandview Park Drive Arnold, Mo 63010 636-464-7675 See Facebook Page

Rjp Electric 3608 S. Big Bend Blvd. Saint Louis, Mo 63143 314-781-2400 www.rjpelectric.com

Sachs Electric Company Po Box 96 Saint Louis, Mo 63166 636-532-2000 www.sachsco.com

Schaeffer Electric 4667 Green Park Road Saint Louis, Mo 63123 314-892-7800 www.schaefferelectric.com

Schneider Electric 1661 Jody Industrial Court Saint Louis, Mo 63132 314-644-4700 www.schneiderelectric-
company.com 

Se Energy, LLC 111 South New Madrid Sikeston, Mo 63801 314-561-7349 www.se-energy.com
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COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Stiarwalt Electric 1134 E. Wabash St. O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-379-8666 www.stairwaltelectric.com 

Summit Electric 2610 Summit View Dr. Barnhart, Mo 63012 314-540-8878 www.summitelectricstl.com

Superb Electric 415 Riverview Lane Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-493-5820 See Facebook Page

Systems-Go, LLC #4 Windsurfer Court Lake St Louis, Mo 63367 636-395-6682 See Facebook Page

T & R Electric  1720 Scherer Parkway Saint Charles, Mo 63303 636-946-1022 See Facebook Page

Td-4, LLC 3400 Morganford, Suite 7 Saint Louis, Mo 63116 314-655-9844 www.td4llc.com

Tjv Electric, LLC 906 Bannon Circle Drive Lake St Louis, Mo 63367 314-922-1056 See Facebook Page

Taylor Electrical Services 428 Grandview Oaks Drive Union, Mo 63084 314-865-9287 See Facebook Page

Temperature Control 
Solutions

17492 Concord View Marthasville, Mo 63357 314-267-1737 See Facebook Page

Total Electric 605 Potosi Street, Po Box 983 Farmington, Mo 63640 573-756-1709 www.totalelectco.com

Trinity Electrical Services, LLC 7768 Ardmore Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63368 636-346-3861 See Facebook Page

Tristar Electric 5315 Mirasol Manor Way Eureka, Mo 63025 314-486-7171 www.tristarstl.com

Tsi Group, LLC 700 Fountain Lakes Blvd. Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-949-8889 www.tsi-global.com

Turek Electrical Services 1116 Reavis Barracks Road Saint Louis, Mo 63125 314-487-1737 See Facebook Page

Ultra Electric, Inc. 502 Conger Drive Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-226-6265 See Facebook Page

Unified1 Data Systems, LLC 209 Virginia Water Court Cottleville, Mo 63304 636-699-7033 www.u1ds.com

Vision Electric 29 Lone Star Court O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-916-0900 www.visionmo.com

Warren County Electric, LLC 15961 State Highway 47 Marthasville, Mo 63357 636-433-2033 www.warrencountyelectric.com

Washington Electric Po Box 351 Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-3383 See Facebook Page

West County Electric 4148 Alt Road Eureka, Mo 63025 636-938-5883 See Facebook Page

Wischmeyer Electric Inc. 5001 Highway P Wentzville, Mo 63385 636-856-8244 See Facebook Page

X-Cell Electric, LLC 1148 Saint Theresa Lane Dardenne Prairie, Mo 63368 314-368-1714 See Facebook Page

Zenith Electric, LLC 4682 Chippewa Way Saint Charles, Mo 63304 314-941-7584 See Facebook Page
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COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

A. K. Systems & Supplies, Inc. 4440 West Florissant Saint Louis, Mo 63115 314-385-8770 See Facebook Page

Aschinger Electric 877 Horan Fenton, Mo 63026 636-343-1211 www.aschinger.com

Avid Electric & 
Communication LLC

3792 Long Drive Saint Ann, Mo 63074 314-703-8726 www.avidelectricandcom-
munication.com

Asd Electronics 11516 Burgess Bridgeton, Mo 63044 314-739-4474 See Facebook Page

Associated Engineered Systems 625 Hazelvalley Drive Hazelwood, Mo 63042 314-839-9100 www.aesstl.com

Austin Electrical Systems, LLC 1111 James Street Washington, Mo 63090 636-266-1309 See Facebook Page

Avid Electric & 
Communication LLC

3792 Long Drive Saint Ann, Mo 63074 314-703-8726 www.avidelectricandcom-
munication.com

Barcom, Inc. 923 North Belt West Swansea, Il 62226 618-277-3344 www.barcomsecurity.com

Bell Communications, Inc. 128 Millwell Drive Maryland Heights, Mo 63043 314-739-7744 www.bellelectrical.com

Benson Electric Co. 7216 Weil Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-644-2844 www.bensonelectric.com

Best Engineered Sys Tech Gp, LLC 730 North 17Th Street Swansea, Il 62226 618-616-0877 www.bestgroupllc.com 

Ccci-Central, Inc. 43766 Trade Center Place, #100 Dulles, Va 20166 800-628-8315 www.cccincorp.com

Coltrane Systems, LLC 8747 Big Bend Boulevard Webster Groves, Mo 63119 314-961-8731 www.coltranesystems.com

Dimaggio Electric Inc. 8912 Gravois Saint Louis, Mo 63123 314-638-5554 www.dimaggioelectric.com

Diversified Electrical Services 4521 Towne Court Saint Charles, Mo 63304 636-936-0138 www.deslc.com

Donco Electrical Const, LLC 5861 Red Bud Lane Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-797-9001 www.donco.co

Electric Design And Service, Inc. 1914 South Broadway Saint Louis, Mo 63104 314-221-8351 See Facebook Page

Five Star Electric, Inc. 409 Sonderen Street O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-379-4545 www.fivestar-electric.com 

Geco Systems 3405 Bent Saint Louis, Mo 63116 314-772-5400 www.geco.com

Home Tech (J. Bathe Elec.) 71 Triad South Drive Saint Charles, Mo 63304 636-498-0613 www.jbathe.com

J. F. Electric, Inc. 100 Lakefront Parkway Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-797-5353 www.jfelectric.com 

Jag Electrical Systems, LLC 8 Horstman Court Foley, Mo 63347 636-462-3210 www.jag-es.com

Kaemmerlen Communications 2728 Locust Street Saint Louis, Mo 63103 314-535-2226 www.kaemmerlen.com

Kaiser Electric, Inc. 1552 Fencorp Drive Fenton, Mo 63026 636-305-1515 www.kaiserelectric.com

Kay Bee Electric 250 Rue Saint Francois Florissant, Mo 63031 314-837-3308 www.kaybeeelectric.com

M.R. Systems, Inc. 1040 Liberty Industrial Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-240-7716 www.mrsystemsinc.com

Master Communications, Inc. 54 Old State Road Ellisville, Mo 63021 314-215-4110 www.mastercomminc.com

Meier Electric Po Box 984 Farmington, Mo 63640 573-756-1241 See Facebook Page

VOICE/DATA/COMMUNICATION CONTRACTORS
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COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

National Electrical Contr Co 1230 Pierce Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63110 314-241-0960 www.nationalelectricalcc.
com

Netcom, Inc. 1632 Headland Drive Fenton, Mo 63026 636-349-6400 www.netcomstl.com 

Parsons Electric, LLC 5960 Main Street Belleville, Mn 55432 763-571-8000 www.parsonscorp.com

Patraba Electric 3124 Brown Rd Saint Louis, Mo 63114 314-423-5011 www.patrabaelectricalsystems.
com

Paynecrest Electric Inc. 10411 Baur Blvd. Saint Louis, Mo 63132 314-996-0400 www.paynecrest.com

Pearl Street Electric, LLC 4605 Shrewsbury Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-240-5550 www.pearlstreetelectric.com

Prante Elec & Communications Po Box 15170 Saint Louis, Mo 63110 314-899-9426 www.prante.com

Precision Electrical Automation Po Box 22 Fenton, Mo 63026 314-732-0210 www.precisioneas.com

Primary Systems (Tvc) 4000 Green Park Road Saint Louis, Mo 63125 314-880-9977 www.primary-systems.com

Pyramid Electrical Contr, Inc. 300 Monticello Place Fairview Hgts, Il 62208 618-632-1180 www.pyramidelectrical.com  

Renaissance Voice Comm Gp 
(Rvc) 

514 Earth City Plaza STE 241 Earth City, Mo 63045 314-266-6876 www.rvcsolutions.com

Request Electric 1657 Summit Terrace Ct. Fenton, Mo 63026 314-226-8548 www.requestelectric.com

Rjp Electric 3608 S. Big Bend Blvd. Saint Louis, Mo 63143 314-781-2400 www.rjpelectric.com

Sachs Systems, Inc. Po Box 96 Saint Louis, Mo 63166 636-532-2000 www.sachsco.com

Schaeffer Electric 4667 Green Park Road Saint Louis, Mo 63123 314-892-7800 www.schaefferelectric.com

Stiarwalt Electric 1134 E. Wabash St. O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-379-8666 www.stairwaltelectric.com 

Sutterfield Electric, Inc. 114 First Avenue Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-655-9406 See Facebook Page

Td-4, LLC 3400 Morganford, Suite 7 Saint Louis, Mo 63116 314-655-9844 www.td4llc.com

Telewiring, Inc. 9100 Midland Boulevard Overland, Mo 63114 314-426-5005 www.telewiring.com

Teltron, Inc. 5475 Hwy 100, Suite B Washington, Mo 63090 636-390-9202 See Facebook Page

Thompson Electronics Company 905 South Bosch Road Peoria, Il 61607 309-697-2277 www.thompsonet.com

Tsi Group, LLC 700 Fountain Lakes Blvd. Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-949-8889 www.tsi-global.com

Unified1 Data Systems, LLC 209 Virginia Water Court Cottleville, Mo 63304 636-699-7033 www.u1ds.com

Vision Electric 29 Lone Star Court O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-916-0900 www.visionmo.com
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MINORITY AND WOMEN OWNED
COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

A. K. Systems & Supplies, Inc. 4440 West Florissant Saint Louis, Mo 63115 314-385-8770 See Facebook Page

Aschinger Electric 877 Horan Fenton, Mo 63026 636-343-1211 www.aschinger.com

Avid Electric &
Communication LLC

3792 Long Drive Saint Ann, Mo 63074 314-703-8726 www.avidelectricand
communication.com

Brk Electrical Contractors, LLC 2232 Welsh Industrial Court Saint Louis, Mo 63146 314-785-0078 See Facebook Page

Centrex Electrical Supply Po Box 23219 Saint Louis, Mo 63156 314-535-3900 www.centrexelectric.com

Desoto Ozark Electric Po Box 368, 1659 Veterans Dr. Desoto, Mo 63020 636-586-5498 See Facebook Page

Donco Electrical Const, LLC 5861 Red Bud Lane Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-797-9001 www.donco.co

Eckelkamp Electric 1523 Pottery, Po Box 1936 Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-4795 See Facebook Page

G & A Electric, Inc. 1690 Highway Am Villa Ridge, Mo 63089 636-742-4687 See Facebook Page

Good Electric 409 Explorer Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63368 314-303-3375 See Facebook Page

Hanenkamp Electric 21 International Plaza Ct. Saint Ann, Mo 63074 314-423-2666 www.hanenkampelectric.com

J. West Electrical Contr, LLC 913 Blossom Lane Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-985-8124 www.jwestelectric.com

Jepsen Electric 655 West Essex Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63122 314-822-1537 See Facebook Page

Mac Electric 229 West 1St Street, Suite 200 O’Fallon, Il 62269 618-632-6672 See Facebook Page

Master Communications, Inc 54 Old State Road Ellisville, Mo 63021 314-215-4110 www.mastercomminc.com

Meier Electric Po Box 984 Farmington, Mo 63640 573-756-1241 See Facebook Page

Midwest Radio Systems 216 Roberta Drive Bismarck, Mo 63624 573-734-2355 www.midwestradiosystems.
com

Patraba Electric 3124 Brown Rd Saint Louis, Mo 63114 314-423-5011 www.patrabaelectricalsys-
tems.com

Pearl Street Electric, LLC 4605 Shrewsbury Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-240-5550 www.pearlstreetelectric.com

Piros Signs, Inc. 1818 Hwy M Barnhart, Mo 63012 636-464-0200 www.pirossigns.com

Renaissance Voice Comm Gp (Rvc) 514 Earth City Plaza STE 241 Earth City, Mo 63045 314-266-6876 www.rvcsolutions.com

Resource Electric, Inc. 12739 Carrollton Ind. Dr. Bridgeton, Mo 63044 314-209-1530 www.resourceelectric.com

St. Charles Sign & Electric 527 First Capitol Drive Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-946-6110 See Facebook Page

Superb Electric 415 Riverview Lane Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-493-5820 See Facebook Page

Sutterfield Electric, Inc. 114 First Avenue Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-655-9406 See Facebook Page

Td-4, LLC 3400 Morganford, Suite 7 Saint Louis, Mo 63116 314-655-9844 www.td4llc.com

Total Electric 605 Potosi Street, Po Box 983 Farmington, Mo 63640 573-756-1709 www.totalelectco.com
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COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Tsi Group, LLC 700 Fountain Lakes Blvd. Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-949-8889 www.tsi-global.com

Ultra Electric, Inc. 502 Conger Drive Saint Louis, Mo 63128 314-226-6265 See Facebook Page

Unified1 Data Systems, LLC 209 Virginia Water Court Cottleville, Mo 63304 636-699-7033 www.u1ds.com

Washington Electric Po Box 351 Washington, Mo 63090 636-239-3383 See Facebook Page

X-Cell Electric, Llc 1148 Saint Theresa Lane Dardenne Prairie, Mo 63368 314-368-1714 See Facebook Page

COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Aschinger Electric 877 Horan Fenton, Mo 63026 636-343-1211 www.aschinger.com

Benson Electric 7216 Weil Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-644-2844 www.bensonelectric.com

Coastal Electric, Inc. 3660 South Scott Blvd Columbia, Mo 65203 573-875-2200 www.coastalelectric.net

Decker Electric, Inc. 4500 West Harry St Wichita, Ks 67209 316-491-5163 www.decker-electric.com

Liberty Electric, Inc. 6 West Industrial Drive O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-379-2055 www.libertyelectric.us

Meyer Electric Company 3513 No Ten Mile Dr Jefferson City, Mo 65109 573-893-2335 www.meyerelectric.net

P & D Electric, Inc 1401 County Road 425 Hannibal, Mo 63401 573-406-1231 www.pdelectricinc.com

Paynecrest Electric 10411 Baur Blvd. Saint Louis, Mo 63132 314-996-0400 www.paynecrest.com

Sachs Electric Company Po Box 96 Saint Louis, Mo 63166 636-532-2000 www.sachsco.com

Schneider Electric Of 
Jefferson City

414 West Dunklin Jefferson City, Mo 65101 573-636-4101 www.secojc.com

Sutterfield Electric, Inc. 114 First Avenue Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-655-9406 See Facebook Page

Th & N Electric Service, Inc. 22757 Us Highway 63 Kirksville, Mo 63501 660-665-4598 See Facebook Page

Vision Electric 29 Lone Star Court O’Fallon, Mo 63366 636-916-0900 www.visionmo.com

NORTHEASTERN MISSOURI CONTRACTORS
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CENTRAL MISSOURI CONTRACTORS
COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Airco Industrialservices, Inc. 122 Eason Dr Pooler, Ga 31322 912-964-7404 www.airco-inc.com

Bell Electric 128 Millwell Drive Maryland Heights, Mo 63043 314-739-7744 www.bellelectrical.com

Benson Electric 7216 Weil Avenue Saint Louis, Mo 63119 314-644-2844 www.bensonelectric.com

Coastal Electric, Inc. 3660 South Scott Blvd Columbia, Mo 65203 573-875-2200 www.coastalelectric.net

Guarantee Elec Const Co 3405 Bent Saint Louis, Mo 63116 314-772-5400 www.geco.com

Heithold Electric, LLC 400 South Missouri Ave Salem, Mo 65550 573-247-9662 See Facebook Page

Herrman & Goetz, Inc. 225 South Lafayette Blvd South Bend, In 46601 574-282-2596 www.hgservices.com

J Givoo Consultants, Inc. 410 Holly Glen Dr Cherry Hill, Nj 08034 856-427-9660 See Facebook Page

J. F. Electric, Inc. 100 Lakefront Parkway Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-797-5353 www.jfelectric.com 

Jeffries Electrical Services, Inc. 11667 County Road 481 Tebbetts, Mo 65080 573-676-5100 See Facebook Page

Kaiser Electric, Inc. 1552 Fencorp Drive Fenton, Mo 63026 636-305-1515 www.kaiserelectric.com

Lootens Electrical, LLC 9106 Lisletown Rd Jefferson City, Mo 65101 573-395-3279 See Facebook Page

Meyer Electric Company 3513 No Ten Mile Dr Jefferson City, Mo 65109 573-893-2335 www.meyerelectric.net

Nemo Electric Company 1500 Highway Dd Moberly, Mo 65270 660-263-3777 See Facebook Page

P & D Electric, Inc 1401 County Road 425 Hannibal, Mo 63401 573-406-1231 www.pdelectricinc.com

Pneumatic Systems 
Installation, Inc.

10012 Darnell Lenexa, Ks 66215 913-529-6233 www.c-cgroup.com

R. A. Howerton Electric Po Box 574 Jefferson City, Mo 65101 573-636-5046 www.howertonproperties.com

Rehagen Electrical Contracting 5815 Route B Jefferson City, Mo 65101 573-893-3155 See Facebook Page

Rs Electric Corporation Po Box 304 Saint Joseph, Mo 64502 816-233-7751 www.rselectriccorp.com 

Schaefer Electric, LLC Po Box 214 Loose Creek, Mo 65054 573-680-0685 See Facebook Page

Schneider Electric Of 
Jefferson City

414 West Dunklin Jefferson City, Mo 65101 573-636-4101 www.secojc.com

S M Contracting 1136 East Dunklin St Jefferson City, Mo 65101 573-680-1198 www.smc-electric.com

Stokes Electric Company, Inc. 226 Madison Street Jefferson City, Mo 65101 573-636-2167 See Facebook Page

Tayconbuilding Technologies, 
Inc

715 Goddard Ave Chesterfield, Mo 63005 636-940-2370 www.tayconstl.com

Th & N Electric Service, Inc. 22757 Us Highway 63 Kirksville, Mo 63501 660-665-4598 See Facebook Page

The Shaw Group, Inc. 150 Royall St Canton, Ma 02021 617-589-5111 www.cbi.com

Triple E Electric 700 Worstell Lane Columbia, Mo 65202 573-815-9579 See Facebook Page

Tsi Group, LLC 700 Fountain Lakes Boulevard Saint Charles, Mo 63301 636-949-8889 www.tsi-global.com
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COMPANY ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE WEBSITE

Best Engineered Sys Tech Gp, 
LLC

730 North 17Th Street Swansea, Il 62226 618-616-0877 www.bestgroupllc.com 

Ccci-Central 43766 Trade Center Pl, #100 Dulles, Va 20166 800-628-8315 www.cccincorp.com 

Enerfab, Inc. 4955 Spring Grove Avenue Cincinnati, Oh 45232 513-482-7194 www.enerfab.com

Glaenzer Electric, Inc. 10 Empire Drive Belleville, Il 62220 618-277-2500 www.glaenzerelectric.com

Hunt Electric Corporation 7900 Chicago Avenue S Bloomington, Mn 55420 651-646-2911 www.huntelec.com

J. F. Electric, Inc. 100 Lakefront Parkway Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-797-5353 www.jfelectric.com 

K & F Electric, Inc. 2622 West Boulevard Belleville, Il 62221 618-277-5781 www.zakcompanies.com 

Mac Electric 229 West 1St Street, Suite 200 O’Fallon, Il 62269 618-632-6672 See Facebook Page

M C Electric, Inc. 7648 L L Road Redbud, Il 62278 618-282-7788 www.mcelectric-inc.com 

Pyramid Electrical Contr, Inc. 300 Monticello Place Fairview Hgts, Il 62208 618-632-1180 www.pyramidelectrical.com  

Sutterfield Electric, Inc. 114 First Avenue Edwardsville, Il 62025 618-655-9406 See Facebook Page

Wissehr Electrical Contractors 5801 West State Route 161 Belleville, Il 62223 618-398-7575 www.wissehr.com 

OUT OF STATE CONTRACTORS
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